Transfer Station Pavement Improvements Phase 2

CITYOFPRES T Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In

February 20, 2025, at 11:00a.m.
RELTONR Public Works Conference Room

b
Name and Title Company Name (I;Ee;glusspl::/ Email Phone Numbers
Name: Tim Sherwood
City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: Janet Ramsay
Title: Deputy Public Works Director, City of Prescott Staff janet.ramsay@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Operations
Name: George Henderson
/M f City of Prescott Staff George.henderson@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager.
Name: : Jaimie Sventek
% City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1408
Title: : Contracts Coordinator
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
Title: Accounts Payable & Purchasing City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Specialist
Name: Brady Higgs -
% City of Prescott Staff brady.higgs@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Solid Waste Superintendent
Name: Benjamin Burns
City of Prescott Staff benjamin.burns@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Senior Infrastructure Anal
Name: Ricky Lee ﬁ
City of Prescott Staff ricky.lee@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Construction Inspector
Name: Gordon Bowers
Dava & Associates gordonb@danacivil.com
Title:
Name: gpa,joe,) I{ NsEy T% iy .
Title: Zy SPE D> SolPce (, O\ ST Bra oo i 89 Z'J'( C?Zﬁ) 2%72—09Y G/



4% TN

CITYOFPRES

Transfer Station Pavement Improvements Phase 2

ARIZONA

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In
February 20, 2025, at 11:00a.m.
Public Works Conference Room

Name and Title Company Name (:;:g’/llsspl::/ Email Phone Numbers

Name: Eram)or\ \)‘)wu# rt Resowrce s b @ e
a PR TEEe M 2.8~ 712-5)
Title: ﬁsvrlﬁ»l-ft-g 7 C)r.‘lom-’;\.gm (’#[ ‘-7 ™ Cy-caviZana. ce v 7 77
Name [, ell Wi o
- pm:} " i Weslwn Tabnolg‘e,,nn QC V'W{eo{e.man@ rmor - Weslern . Com (926) 856-12.77
e APHS Gen | CbradShaws@nicnl. wm |q2p-237-6320
Name: Cdalrianne walkrs P :
Com - 710577,
I]iﬂe: Oé’m%}i‘l‘[p s 7&/1 WW ﬂ[l’ﬂﬂéf &z. lon ng i o
ame: rp K Lal K , LA P4 Py /"/ (o
Title: P:,f:li;‘.‘fma*gf‘ Fanh S en e st Mg j@ E;""’[ stisls fj;;? > &-0720
Name: JpE Dutson Momute 0 L-I—r‘gc.
Ced

Tite: Progect Wanqge
Name: v

Title:

éxmw»(—;sz, L LLG

Joe@m*mhijaex.c/m (928) 308 - ©523

Name:

Title:

Name:

Title:

Name:

Title:




